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BLASSIFIEDS

725 - Apartment
Rentals Union Co.

725 - Apartment
Rentals Union Co.

750 - Houses For
Rent Baker Co.

752 - Houses for
Rent Union Co.

780 - Storage Units

925 - Motor Homes

CENTURY 21
PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

LagrandeRentals.com

(541)963-1210

CIMMARON MANOR
Kingsview Apts.
2 bd, 1 ba. Call Century
21, Eagle Cap Realty.
541-963-1210

CLOSE TO downtown
and EOU, studio,
w/s/g pd, no smoking,
no pets, $425 month,
$400 deposit.
541-910-3696.

LARGE, CLEAN Base-
ment Studio Apt. in
private home, seper-
ate entry. All utilities
including wi-fi & Di-
rectv. Close to EOU
and Safeway. NO

PETS. $485 + $650
deposit. 541-962-2950

www.Lagrande
Rentals.com

745 - Duplex Rentals
Union Co.

2 BDRM, 1611 K Ave.
W/D hook-up
$600/mo. 1st & last.

$200.00 cleaning dep.
No Pets. 541-663-8410
leave msg.

AVAIL. AFTER JAN.
1ST, newer 2 bdrm, 1
1/2 ba, all appliances,
including, gas water
heater, & gas heat,
very energy efficient.
No Pets/Smoking
$850/mo, $750 dep.
(541)786-2364

Classified advertising is a
better way to tell more
people about the service
you have to offer. Ask
about our low rates
today.

HOME SWEET HOME
Clean & Cozy
2 & 3-bdrm homes
1908 Balm St. / 2-bd
2603 Auburn Ave./ 2-bd
No smoking,/sm. pet consid.
Ed Moses:(541)519-1814

UNION 2 bd, 2bth. MH,
ready now, pets okay,
fenced vyard. $800.
541-910-0811

780 - Storage Units

3-BDRM, 2 bath trailer
house. Avail. January 15

W/S/G paid. $800/mo

*Animals allowed with

additional deposit

Please reply with current
address & phone number
damschenllc@gmail.com

Beautiful 2-bdrm home
Wood stove & propane
New W/D included,
W/S/G pd. Pets neg.
$550/mo. + dep.
541-894-2263

CALL US TO TODAY!
Let us help you with
all your rental needs!

The Grove Team, LTD
541-523-6485

STEVENSON STORAGE

* Mini-Warehouse
* Qutside Fenced Parking
* Reasonable Rates

For information call:
523-6316 days
523-4807 evenings
3785 10th Street

752 - Houses for
Rent Union Co.

4 BD, 1 3/4 bath, OQil
heat, garbage in-
cluded. $1250/month,
$1400/deposit.
Ranch-N-Home Rent-
als. 541-963-5450

STORESALL

4 Security Fenced

4 Coded Entry

4 Lighted for your protection
4 6 different size units

4 Lots of RV storage

41298 Chico Rd, Baker City
off Pocahontas

541-523-9050

ACCEPTING APPLICA-
TIONS, 3 bdrm, 2 ba
w/Carport and fenced

yard, all appliances and
w/d, w/gas heat & gas
w/h, No pets or smok-
ing, 1 yrlease
$1250/mo, $800 dep.
541-786-2364 or
541-963-5320

A PLUS RENTALS
has storage units
available.
5x12 $30 per mo.
8x8 $25-$35 per mo.
8x10 $30 per mo.
*plus deposit*
1433 Madison Ave.,
or 402 Elm St. La
Grande.
Call 541-910-3696
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ARIES (March 21-April 19) --
affairs take on renewed importance today.
You'll want to pay close attention to how

&

HOROSCOPES

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 19, 2019

YOUR BIRTHDAY by Stella Wilder

Born today, you are likely to enjoy almost
every imaginable lucky break in your lifetime.
The catch, of course, is that you must always
watch for these breaks and respond to them
appropriately if youre going to take full
advantage of them. This means, of course,
that awareness is the key to your success.
Your own readiness to pounce upon opportu-
nities as they are presented to you will make
the difference between dreams deferred and
dreams that come true. You must never go
through a day without considering what is
possible and what you might do about it!

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 20

PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) --
searching for something that only recently
went missing. The fact that you're in familiar
territory will work in your favor.

You'll be

things pan out for someone you know.

TAURUS (April 20-May 20)
task is more difficult than expected, but you'll
be in for a great deal more work if you don't
get it done today ahead of schedule.

GEMINI (May 21-June 20) --
happens today that has you assessing a new
and different situation. You don’t want to
make changes, but what choice do you have?

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